
Bowling
du Mans

Tournoi Corpo 2024
Classement général

Dimanche 30 juin 2024

Joueur Sexe HDP Total ScratchTotal HDP Moy
1 Michel Friquet h 58 818 1108 163,60
2 Nathanaël Trocherie h 56 818 1098 163,60
3 Ludovic Puissant h 63 783 1098 156,60
4 Jacques Bouttier h 49 844 1089 168,80
5 Philippe Labrande h 52 816 1076 163,20
6 Baptiste Rocher h 53 804 1069 160,80
7 Thierry Dumé h 55 794 1069 158,80
8 Dominique Papin h 66 739 1069 147,80
9 Jean-Luc Godmer h 66 739 1069 147,80

10 Pascale Poisson f 64 745 1065 149,00
11 Samuel Rousselle h 62 747 1057 149,40
12 Guy Coulon h 63 739 1054 147,80
13 Valérie Battesti f 63 730 1045 146,00
14 Bernard Huaumé h 59 747 1042 149,40
15 Lydia Hamelin f 52 779 1039 155,80
16 Olivier David h 46 805 1035 161,00
17 Philippe Croix h 47 792 1027 158,40
18 Marie-Odile Gilles f 56 746 1026 149,20
19 Regis Royer h 45 800 1025 160,00
20 Christian Hamelin h 41 819 1024 163,80
21 Sylviane Chartrain f 44 804 1024 160,80
22 Pascal Lecomte h 50 773 1023 154,60
23 Patricia Donné f 65 698 1023 139,60
24 Pierre Girault h 47 786 1021 157,20
25 Pierre Jamin h 59 725 1020 145,00
26 Maryline Godmer f 70 666 1016 133,20
27 Gérard Gilles h 65 689 1014 137,80
28 Dominique Coulon f 42 802 1012 160,40
29 Chantal Pignard f 74 641 1011 128,20
30 Jean-Pierre Le Même h 63 692 1007 138,40
31 Patrice Després h 42 794 1004 158,80
32 Eddy Rivière h 43 789 1004 157,80
33 Thierry Orski h 34 832 1002 166,40
34 Michel Hamayon h 47 767 1002 153,40
35 Roland Proust h 69 656 1001 131,20
36 Jocelyne Chevrel f 80 600 1000 120,00
37 Dany Subtil h 51 742 997 148,40
38 Yves-Marie Naudon h 52 737 997 147,40
39 Michel Amico h 65 672 997 134,40
40 Gérard Tollet h 51 741 996 148,20
41 Nadège Ledé f 79 601 996 120,20
42 Françoise Bartochik f 69 649 994 129,80
43 Dominique Tollet f 53 727 992 145,40
44 André Quillet h 58 702 992 140,40
45 Yannick Georges h 68 649 989 129,80
46 Nelly Regien f 72 627 987 125,40
47 Michel Roumy h 51 731 986 146,20
48 Edith Duverger f 59 691 986 138,20
49 Jean-Yves Papin h 74 615 985 123,00
50 Erwan Le Clainche h 44 763 983 152,60
51 Pascal Dieudonné h 45 756 981 151,20
52 Ismaël Ferrand h 47 746 981 149,20
53 Alain Houie h 66 646 976 129,20
54 Jacqueline Houie f 77 589 974 117,80
55 Christophe Douet h 50 722 972 144,40
56 Christophe Dauvillon h 56 692 972 138,40
57 Xavier Matrat h 49 725 970 145,00
58 Jean-Marc Podvin h 72 608 968 121,60
59 Gisèle Blondeau f 75 593 968 118,60
60 Marvin Le Clainche h 36 787 967 157,40
61 Gabriel Guilloret h 49 722 967 144,40
62 Gaston Glinche h 56 681 961 136,20
63 Christine Le Tennier f 74 591 961 118,20
64 Carole Lecomte f 54 690 960 138,00
65 Maria-José Houie f 63 644 959 128,80
66 Joël Mary h 63 641 956 128,20
67 Mehdi Bartochik h 70 604 954 120,80
68 Frédéric Gazull h 41 748 953 149,60
69 Sylvie Rivière f 73 588 953 117,60
70 Françoise Hamayon f 64 631 951 126,20
71 Nancy Besnier f 68 606 946 121,20
72 Vincent Maillard h 65 618 943 123,60
73 Jean-Pierre Francomme h 57 657 942 131,40
74 Christian Gauthier h 68 601 941 120,20
75 Dorian beudard h 53 673 938 134,60
76 Nicolas Furet h 54 664 934 132,80
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77 Dominique Branchu h 58 640 930 128,00
78 Frédéric Chassagne h 40 729 929 145,80
79 Alain rouaux h 79 534 929 106,80
80 Frédéric Bruand h 66 598 928 119,60
81 Jérôme Conan h 49 681 926 136,20
82 Jean-Luc Tisseraud h 75 550 925 110,00
83 Florian Pierrin h 57 639 924 127,80
84 Dorothée Milet f 76 541 921 108,20
85 Natalie Lecomte-Petit f 59 622 917 124,40
86 Didier Trassard h 55 641 916 128,20
87 Arnaud Pinguet h 66 585 915 117,00
88 Dany Besnier h 60 614 914 122,80
89 Claudie Barreteau f 61 605 910 121,00
90 Joël Lemenu h 63 589 904 117,80
91 Gérard Blondeau h 48 662 902 132,40
92 Jean-Pierre Genellé h 77 512 897 102,40
93 Philippe Rivière h 46 651 881 130,20
94 Noëmie Sanchez f 76 497 877 99,40
95 Chantal Marié f 60 569 869 113,80
96 Jean-Pierre Omet h 80 466 866 93,20
97 Mélany Chouteau f 79 455 850 91,00
98 Didier Leboul h 50 573 823 114,60
99 Jacques Fouqueray h 77 435 820 87,00

100 Michel Houie h 54 105 159 105,00
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Finale Joueur hdp Total Scratch Total Hdp Moy
2 1 Michel Friquet 58 818,00 1108 163,60

3 2 Ludovic Puissant 63 783,00 1098 156,60

1 3 Nathanaël Trocherie 56 818,00 1098 163,60
4 Jacques Bouttier 49 844,00 1089 168,80
5 Philippe Labrande 52 816,00 1076 163,20
6 Dominique Papin 66 739,00 1069 147,80
7 Jean-Luc Godmer 66 739,00 1069 147,80
8 Thierry Dumé 55 794,00 1069 158,80
9 Baptiste Rocher 53 804,00 1069 160,80

10 Samuel Rousselle 62 747,00 1057 149,40
11 Guy Coulon 63 739,00 1054 147,80
12 Bernard Huaumé 59 747,00 1042 149,40
13 Olivier David 46 805,00 1035 161,00
14 Philippe Croix 47 792,00 1027 158,40
15 Regis Royer 45 800,00 1025 160,00
16 Christian Hamelin 41 819,00 1024 163,80
17 Pascal Lecomte 50 773,00 1023 154,60
18 Pierre Girault 47 786,00 1021 157,20
19 Pierre Jamin 59 725,00 1020 145,00
20 Gérard Gilles 65 689,00 1014 137,80
21 Jean-Pierre Le Même 63 692,00 1007 138,40
22 Eddy Rivière 43 789,00 1004 157,80
23 Patrice Després 42 794,00 1004 158,80
24 Michel Hamayon 47 767,00 1002 153,40
25 Thierry Orski 34 832,00 1002 166,40
26 Roland Proust 69 656,00 1001 131,20
27 Michel Amico 65 672,00 997 134,40
28 Yves-Marie Naudon 52 737,00 997 147,40
29 Dany Subtil 51 742,00 997 148,40
30 Gérard Tollet 51 741,00 996 148,20
31 André Quillet 58 702,00 992 140,40
32 Yannick Georges 68 649,00 989 129,80
33 Michel Roumy 51 731,00 986 146,20
34 Jean-Yves Papin 74 615,00 985 123,00
35 Erwan Le Clainche 44 763,00 983 152,60
36 Ismaël Ferrand 47 746,00 981 149,20
37 Pascal Dieudonné 45 756,00 981 151,20
38 Alain Houie 66 646,00 976 129,20
39 Christophe Dauvillon 56 692,00 972 138,40
40 Christophe Douet 50 722,00 972 144,40
41 Xavier Matrat 49 725,00 970 145,00
42 Jean-Marc Podvin 72 608,00 968 121,60
43 Gabriel Guilloret 49 722,00 967 144,40
44 Marvin Le Clainche 36 787,00 967 157,40
45 Gaston Glinche 56 681,00 961 136,20
46 Joël Mary 63 641,00 956 128,20
47 Mehdi Bartochik 70 604,00 954 120,80
48 Frédéric Gazull 41 748,00 953 149,60
49 Vincent Maillard 65 618,00 943 123,60
50 Jean-Pierre Francomme 57 657,00 942 131,40
51 Christian Gauthier 68 601,00 941 120,20
52 Dorian beudard 53 673,00 938 134,60
53 Nicolas Furet 54 664,00 934 132,80
54 Dominique Branchu 58 640,00 930 128,00
55 Alain rouaux 79 534,00 929 106,80
56 Frédéric Chassagne 40 729,00 929 145,80
57 Frédéric Bruand 66 598,00 928 119,60
58 Jérôme Conan 49 681,00 926 136,20
59 Jean-Luc Tisseraud 75 550,00 925 110,00
60 Florian Pierrin 57 639,00 924 127,80
61 Didier Trassard 55 641,00 916 128,20
62 Arnaud Pinguet 66 585,00 915 117,00
63 Dany Besnier 60 614,00 914 122,80
64 Joël Lemenu 63 589,00 904 117,80
65 Gérard Blondeau 48 662,00 902 132,40
66 Jean-Pierre Genellé 77 512,00 897 102,40
67 Philippe Rivière 46 651,00 881 130,20
68 Jean-Pierre Omet 80 466,00 866 93,20
69 Didier Leboul 50 573 823 114,60
70 Jacques Fouqueray 77 435 820 87,00
71 Michel Houie 54 105 159 105,00
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Finale Joueur hdp Total Scratch Total Hdp Moy
1 1 Pascale Poisson 64 745 1065 149,00

2 2 Valérie Battesti 63 730 1045 146,00

3 3 Lydia Hamelin 52 779 1039 155,80
4 Marie-Odile Gilles 56 746 1026 149,20
5 Sylviane Chartrain 44 804 1024 160,80
6 Patricia Donné 65 698 1023 139,60
7 Maryline Godmer 70 666 1016 133,20
8 Dominique Coulon 42 802 1012 160,40
9 Chantal Pignard 74 641 1011 128,20

10 Jocelyne Chevrel 80 600 1000 120,00
11 Nadège Ledé 79 601 996 120,20
12 Françoise Bartochik 69 649 994 129,80
13 Dominique Tollet 53 727 992 145,40
14 Nelly Regien 72 627 987 125,40
15 Edith Duverger 59 691 986 138,20
16 Jacqueline Houie 77 589 974 117,80
17 Gisèle Blondeau 75 593 968 118,60
18 Christine Le Tennier 74 591 961 118,20
19 Carole Lecomte 54 690 960 138,00
20 Maria-José Houie 63 644 959 128,80
21 Sylvie Rivière 73 588 953 117,60
22 Françoise Hamayon 64 631 951 126,20
23 Nancy Besnier 68 606 946 121,20
24 Dorothée Milet 76 541 921 108,20
25 Natalie Lecomte-Petit 59 622 917 124,40
26 Claudie Barreteau 61 605 910 121,00
27 Noëmie Sanchez 76 497 877 99,40
28 Chantal Marié 60 569 869 113,80
29 Mélany Chouteau 79 455 850 91,00


